ALPINE CANADA ALPIN
COUPE NOR AM CUP
MEN'S SKI CROSS NAKISKA
CODEX 8494
FRIDAY DECEMBER 16, NAKISKA SKI AREA, AB CANADA

QUALIFICATION ROUND REPORT

Y S S N S Y N ST =N
8 B 2 B S e S L
. e e

[sNeNeNeNeNoNolo i)

JURY: TECHNICAL DATA:
TECHNICAL DELEGATE: J HEMLIN CAN NAME OF COURSE: POWDERFACE
TD CANDIDATE: G MCDOUGALL CAN
REFEREE : M HAYMANS USA START ELEV.: 1587 m
CHIEF OF RACE: C MCEWEN CAN FINISH ELEV.: 1500 m
VERTICAL DROP: 87 m
HOMOLOGATION': BY JURY
FORERUNNERS : P TREMBLAY CAN
START TIME: 11.00
WEATHER: OVERCAST | o "~ 'SNOW:  HARD PACKED
TEMPERATURE: START -10 C FINISH -9 C ' B
CODE  COMPETITOR--===================———————=— . TIME  TIME
NO.  SURNAME, NAME © " NAT 1ST RUN 2ND RUN
2535791 JOHNS Scott GBR 0:44.12
2534175 WHITTIER Stuart USA 0:44.13
2530002 BELCZYK Zach CAN 0:44.18
2532938 ROWELL Gavin ~ CAN 0:44.26
2538398 MURPHY Tanner . . . USA 0:44.65
2534197 MCEWEN Callum ' CAN 0:44.79
2532849 WENK Alfred AUS 0:44.90
2533621 REYNOLDS Zachary CAN 0:45.01
2533619 MUSGRAVE Garrett CAN 0:45.11
2535780 WILSON Andrew CAN 0:45.21
2535789 DADE Tommy GBR 0:45.48
2537644 KATRUSIAK Nicholas CAN 0:45.55
2533233 GIRON Noah ' USA 0:45.67
2534951 LANG Charlie L CAN 0:45.67
2535760. MITCHELL Jack _ USA 0:45.76
2534967 WEBSTER Ryan o ~ CAN 0:45.82
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POS BIB
NO.

17 26
18 39
19 45

2537645
2534947
2534608
2539214
2538355
2534950
2535179
2539177
2537196
2539398
2539360
2539164
2539147
2539361
2538241
2538038
2539163

COMPETITOR-—--=-=======—=-=--

SURNAME, NAME

KIMBALL Konnor
DERRICK Eli
BOEHM Austin
BUTLER Sullivan
CASHIN Finley
MORROW Jack
CURRIER Tyler
ROBINSON Walker
MULLINS Rhys
BAJWA Rohith
MELONI Francois
ZUCK Spencer
APPEL Campbell
ENGLAND Aiden
WELCH Thorsen
WEISS Gareth
PERSON Michael
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NAT

CAN
usa
CAN
USA

CAN
USA
USA
CAN
CAN
BEL
CAN
NZL
USA
USA
usa
CAN

TIME
1ST R

0:46.
0:46.
0:46.
0:46.
0:46.
0:46.
0:47.
0:47.
0:48.
0:48.
0:48.
0:49.
0::50.
0:50.
0:50-
0:53.
0z53.

CANSB

FI

TIME BEST OF
UN 2ND RUN TIME

29 0:46.29
36 0:46.36
37 0:46.37
46 0:46.46
49 0:46.49
64 0:46.64
24 0:47.24
12 0:47.72
34 0:48.34
40 0:48.40
70 0:48.70
49 0:49.49
05 0:50.05
17 0:50.17
44 0:50.44
48 0:53.48
54 0:53.54
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